Oberlaugitzer Dartliga

Platz

Ok, WN =

Stand:

Mannschaft

Yvi’'s Bulldozen
Schroti’s Dart Team
Dart Henker

Do Picis

Die Daltons

22.04.2015

Mannschaftswertung Friithjahr 2015 LIGA B1

Teiln. Punkte

W s R BA

NO OO O

36
42
35
26
20

Spiele

36
30
37
10
34

Diff.

12
-2
16

-14

88
95
87
58
56

Sitze

86
80
91
28
79

Bemerkung



